ZEUS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 480W – 600W
The Zeus Series LED luminaire is designed to show off your stadium and athletic field lighting
needs. It offers a superior efficacy of up to 130 LPW with multiple CCT and beam angle
variations at both 120-277V, and 277-480V. Its bracket mount, optional visor, and laser
positioning tool will allow you to be able to focus the light resulting in optimal results.
Applications: Stadium | Football Field | Tennis Court | Baseball Field | Outdoor theater

Protector
ORDERING GUIDE
ZEUS
AE-SP-ZS -010
AE-SP-ZS
ERALUX ZEUS Series
LED Stadium Light
Fixture
480W
480W
 62,400lm @ 12°
76,800 lm @ 30°
76,800 lm @ 55°
600W
600W
78,000 lm @ 12°
96,000 lm @ 30°
96,000 lm @ 55°
-010
1-10V Dimming
UV
100-277V
HV
277-480V
-4000K
4000K
-5000K
5000K
12
12˚
30
30˚
55
55˚
Fixture Family Power Controls Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 480W – 600W
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-OD-SP-ZS
ERALUX ZEUS
Outdoor Stadium Light
-VS
Visor
-LASER
Laser pointer
Accessory Family Accessory
NOTES • The beam angle affects the lumen output at a specific Power.
NOTES • Ordered Separately
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/19/2024
DIMENSIONS
AE-SP-ZS-XX-010-X-XXX
480W & 600W
Drilling Pattern
ZEUS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 480W – 600W
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/19/2024
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-ZS-480-010-XX-5000K-12 Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 480W 0-20° 99328.53 63.2
CCT 5000K 0-30° 128146.6 81.6
Distribution 12˚ 0-40° 139509.2 88.8
0-60° 151875.6 96.7
0-80° 156666.1 99.7
0-90° 157069.1 100
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 30ft
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-ZS-600-010-XX-5000K-12 Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 600W 0-20° 74480.63 46.4
CCT 5000K 0-30° 118364.4 73.7
Distribution 12˚ 0-40° 140117.8 87.2
0-60° 155857.4 97
0-80° 160410.9 99.9
0-90° 160638.9 100
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 30ft
ZEUS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Stadium Light | 480W – 600W
CONE DISTRIBUION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 20ft
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-ZS-600-010-XX-5000K-30 Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 600W 0-20° 108448.5 75.9
CCT 5000K 0-30° 122152 85.5
Distribution 30˚ 0-40° 130125.9 91.1
0-60° 139327.2 97.6
0-80° 142654.8 99.9
0-90° 142802.2 100
CONE DISTRIBUTION ISO FOOTCANDLE PLOT
Center Beam Fc Beam Width Distances are in units of mounting height 30ft
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
11/19/2024
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
AE-SP-ZS-480-010-XX-5000K-30 Zone Lumens % Fixture
Wattage 480W 0-20° 114655.5 79.9
CCT 5000K 0-30° 126154.7 87.9
Distribution 30˚ 0-40° 132896 92.6